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Heat 1

Celeste Kuntz, Regina Legion
~ Y·~ans, Calgary

•..•.XlI%, Kamsack
• ~~~ac, Winnipeg Flying M

Heat 3---

9.5
9.6
9.8

10.2

Heat 2

E. nuebele, Calgary Spartans
D';ir I,a,wrence, \~innipe9' Sundowners
A. Perra, Wolseley
M. Black, Winnipeg Wings

Heat:. 4

9.7
9.9

10.4

K. Stansfieldr Calgary Spartans
B. Erickson, 'i1ynyard
G. Olver, St. Francis, SaskatQon

Heat 5-
9.8

10.1
10.1

CecileKuntz,ReginaLegion 9.8
Donna Lawrence, Brandon Sundowners 10.3
C. Finch,WinnipegWings 10.5

Heat 6~-
M. Tuck, Saskatoon Riversdale
S. Schnitzler, St. Phillip
B. Z!llman, Winnipeg Wings

Heat 7

B. Thorsteinson, Regina Lions
c~ Kawaza, Winnipeg Wings
D* t-iarushak, S,a.s,kat:oon= Riversdale
S. Bischolf, \'1innipeg t'1ings

Heat 9

A. Therres, Saskatoon Riversdale
M. Brennan, Regina Lions
P. Roth, Winnipeg Wings

Heat 11--
B. Williams, C&lqary Chinook
D ..Pidwerbisky, Saskatoon TC
T. Couldwell, Melfort
J" McGibney, \'1innipeg t~ings

SF 11

M. Hudson, Winnipeg Razorbacks
~{.• rl'nckr Saskat.t)on R~"~"erf3dale
L. Simmie, Saskat.oon TC
K. Stansfield, CalgarI Spartans

§?- !~
Lc Kowalske, Winnipeg Razorbacks
G. Yeomans, Calgary Spartans
Cecile Kuntz, Regina Legion
R. Arndt, Saskatoon Riveradale

Le K~~alskei Winnipeg Razorbacks
B.. Toorstelnaon, Regina, Li,')ns
Celeste Kuntz, Regina bions
M. Hodgson, Winnipeg Razorback~

9.7
10.7
11.•1

9.5
~I).O
to .:3

9.6
10.0
10..1

9.8'
9..9

10.0

9.,5
9..6
9.•9

9..4
9.6
9..8
9..9

L. Simmie, Saskatoon TC
P. Pritchard, Winnipeg Wings
B. Grabowski, Winnipeg Wings
!\Ii .• CO':'fang Winnipeg ~~ings

Heat 8

M. Hudson, Wi~,ipeg RazorbacksJ. Dowd, ~'1innipeg Wings
J. Bandell, Saskatoon'TC

Meat 10-
Louise K~lalske, Winnipeg Wings
Ra Arndt, Saskatoon Riversdale
K. Bevan, N.W. Central

Heat 12..

M. Hodgins, Regina Lions
L. DuPont, N. B. Legion
C. zacharias, N.B. Legion
A. PaTAlyk, Winnipeg Wings

SF 12

B. Thorsteinaon, Regina Lions
",1'. 1.1m.:d, 'ih!1nipeg Wings
A. Therresi Saskatoon Riversdale
Bo William9t Calgary Chinook

SF ~4
T .-

Celeste Kuntz, Regina Legion
p~ Pritchard, Calgary Chinook
E~ Huabele, Calgary Spartans
M. HOdgins, Regina Lions

FI~~
9.3
9.5
9..6
9.6

9 ..5
9.8
9.8

9.2
9.6
9.8

9.5
9••8
9.9

10.0
10.1
10.2

9.2
9..4
9.5
9..8

9.6
9.7

10.0
10.0



§F' 11
l~rniQ~ u. of Manitoba

J. Fullerton, Ca19ary Spartans
J r1n, Winnipeq Razorbac::ks

43.3
43.9
44.9

10.

SF f2

B. Zeman, Saskatoon TC
F. Churchill, Calgar)~ Spartans
Ii.. Jansen, Saskatoon TC
E. Nyssen, Saskatoon Riversdale

42.6
42.(.
43.0
45.1

FINAL-
P. d1urchill, Calqar}~ Spartans 42.1
Brenda Zeman, SaskatoonTC 43.1
Karen Pirnie, u. of Manitoba 43.3

COLLEGE & OPEl} WOMEl~S 600 YARD .,

FINAl.

Go Russell: Saskatoon TC
J. Hickie, U. of Saskatchewan
B. Smith, U. of Saskatchewan
L. LeClair~ Selkirk

~OL!.tEGE & OPEN ~'lomm-lS (~ x 1 Lap-) RELAY

1. t'linnipeg Razorbacks
2. Saskatoon TC
3..U.S.A.
4. Brandon Sundowner.s

COLLEGE & OPEN to]O~mNS LONG JUMP

C~NADIror OPEN RECOR~: 20' 2~n
C;;YNADII\NNATIVE: 18' lO~u
SASKATCHEWAN NATIVE: 17' In
~\i SASKATCHEWAN !:J'ATIVE: 11 ~ 5}.f II

1:29.8
1:31.6
1:33 ..8
1:38.6

1:04.6 S~~KATCHEWAN OPEN RECORD
1:05.7 SASKATCr~qAN NATIVE RECOP~
1:06.2
1:09.3

~. Zaman, Saskatoon TC
L. Vandersta.m, Lethht:ldge
L. Wood, Regins Lions
c. Robinson, St. James S't-riders
L ..Lawson, Lumsden
B•. Smith, U. of Saskatch9'\fan

COLLEGE « OPEN WOMENS SEOT•.. -..-

17' 5~d
16' 5u
15' 11J..i"

15' 4u
15' 3·
15 J ~Itf

c..1\NADIAl>1OPEN F.ECORD: 52' 11 314ft
CANl'\DIAN NATIVE RECORD: 52' 11 3/1111
SASKATCHEw.A}t NATIVE: 39' 1H

NEt'i c&'qADIAN OP1!.~J MID l'l:ATIVE JUVENILE RECORD: 39' 9~1'I

De Jones, Saska~oon TC
E. Nesdole, U. of Saakatol1~~an
H. Delong, Calg~ry Chinook
D" 81m, Stoughto:n
S.• Stobbe, Brand'i.:m Sundo';1I".1ers
V. Hanwell, Brandon Sundowners

39t 9!.t"
33' 2fI

31' 1"
27' 4II
25 t 4 u
24' 5~n



1~ .

SF ,12

8..8 W. Knowles, Saskatoon TC
8.8 R. Rauckroan, Kamsack
9.2 R. Westbrook, Winnipeg Flying M

B ..Bell, Calgary Chinook

.11-teDt t'lir~ipeg Flying 14

~well, Wynyard
,11lderman, Saska'toon Riversdale
Burk, Calqary Spartans

2!..11

• Fraser, winnipeg Wings
• Stephens, Calgary Spartans
• Reenan, Regina
• Richardson, Winnipeg Flying M

8.7
8.7
9..0
Dia.

SF 14

R. Benjamin, Winnipeg Flyinq M
K. Bennett,. North West Central
R. Chodak, Winnipeg Razorbacks
R. Krahn, Swift Current Legion

8.a
9.0
9.0
9.2

8.1
8.9
9.1
9.1

• Larry Fraser, Winnipeg Win9~
". Wayne Kno't>11es, Saskatoon TC
• Jim Hamilton, Winnipeg Flying M
• Rena Benj~~in, Winnipeg Flying M

:IDGET ME"t-!S 300 :MF.'TER

Heat 1

FINAL

8.5 CANADIAN AND SASI<ATCnEWAN OPEN RECORD
8.7
3.8
9.0

neat 2_"r

• Stephens, Calgary Spartans
II<. Deman I Calg a.ry Spartans
• T~1nley-Sroith, Regina Legion

neat 3-

40.2
40.6
40.8

Ho Winger, Saskatoon Riversdale 40.6
B. Hilderman, Saskatoon Riversdale41.4
G. Snell, Brandon Sundowners 42.2
B. Cooper, N. B. Legion

Heat 4

~ Hodgkinson, Saskatoon Riversdale
• Cazakoff,K~~sack
• Ready, Brandon SUUdOWl'lerS

,1. Cassidy, N. B.. Legion

Heat 5

41.4 G. Hutsal, Calgary Sund~lners
44.3 D. Vanin, Kamsack Legion

G. Col1i~s, Saskatoon Riversdale
Dis. B. McConnall, N. B. Legion

Eeat 6•.....

41.2
44.0
44.1

• Eggertson# Cal~ary Chinook
1. Ray'ba 1 Winn:tpag ~Ungs
• Tarasoff, Saskatoon Riversdala
.. Harold, N. B.• I,e.gion

Heat 7-
R. Rauckman, Kamsack
B. Weisbrod, Lumsden
R. Schoubye, Winnipeg ~7ings

Heat 9

D. Vancise, Regina Lions
D. Stohl, Saskatoon Riversdale
R. Hallam, Yorkton

42.9
45.0
45.6

40.9
41.3
4B.l

J. McFaul, Calgary Chinook
K.. C:\'Inbalisty, KCl1-naack
T~ Rouatt~ Saskatoon Fiversdale
R. Kabez, Winnipeg Wings

i~eat 8

R.. tvestbrook, Winnipeg Flying r1
J •.Houghton, Calgary Chi-nook
Ln Doll, St. Francis
R~ MO~1ick, Winnipeg Wings

tteat 10
•••••• ..lito..-

A. Brenaut, Saskatoon Rlversdale
B~ Thomson, Regina Lions

44.0
45.2
48.4

39.9
41.2
4••0

42.1
48.1



Xovacs, Calgary Spartans
~,owryluk, Selkirk
McConnell, N. B. Legion
Korol uk I Yorkton

Heat 9
.••• ~...., T .~ ••

I

i'

Hee.t S
r "I.

• Eriokson, tiynyard
• LeClair I Selkirk
taev.ns, Xamsack Legion

• MacIntosh, Melfort

Ijeat: 7

~:
r:
• Lec, Winnipeg Razorbacks
• Kramar, Regina
• Ba.nga •. Esterhazy

Heat 1

• Hmnilton, Gravelbourg
• Steinke, 1I1innipeg t'7ings
• DuBI,')urg, t'1innlpeg Flying l·1

• Svinqen, Saskatoon TC

Beat 3--
r.. Rivera, Selkirk TC~. Lee 1 Winnipeg Ra.zorbacks
• Erickson, tr1ynyard TC

SF ~1:.

17,

Heat. 6-
8.7 R. ~i~er$r Selkirk
SMS R~ Rot~are, Calgarl Spartans
9.1 LM Bzdel, t~,nyard

D. Orchison, N. B. Legion

He~ 'C••~.

8.6 M~ nutsal, Brandon Sundo~ers
8.9 T. Cole, Selkirk
9~O J. Babyak, Esterha~y
9~1

8.1
8.,8
9.2

~!i~als
Heat 2-~

8.6 D. Rovacs, Calgary Spartans
8.8 Ae Witt, WinnipecJ Wings
8.9 N. Dunvil1e~ Wynyard

Heat 4

B~4 B. Weirbicki, Winnipeg wings
8~7 M. Hutsal, CElga~ Sundowners
S.7 v~ scholtz, Calgary Spartans

P. Verry, Winnipeg Flying M

Semi Finals

1.5
8.'
8.7
9.1

9.7
9.8
9.5

8.6
8.7
8.9

8.7
9.7
8.7

• Hamilton, Gravelbourg
I. Uit.t, Winnipeg Wings
'1. Steinke, Winnipeg Wings
i~o Rivers, Selkirk

8.6
S*8
9..0
DIs ..

B" 1ft1eirbicki, iilinni.pE::9 Wings
T. Lee, Winnipeg Razorbacks
D. Kovacs, Calgary Spartans
~1. Hut:sal,r Calgary SundO\'1nert'.J

8.4
8.4
8.9
Dis

• Donald Hamil ton t Gravelbom:g S,.4
• Terry Lee, Winnipeg Razorbacks a~5
o Bruce Wei:l:hicki f vlinnipeg t·1ings B..7
• Arthur Witt, Winnipwg Wings 8~B

~UVENILE }o.1E}.JS300 METER
r" ----

~!!..1:.
~. Svinqen, Saskatoon TC
• DuBourg; Winnipeg Flying M
~. Steinke, Winnipeg Wings

40.5
41.3
41.4

Heat 2
__ .&. 10111."

A. Witt, Winnipeg Wings
SQ Crawford~ Saskatoon TC
L. Sohwentke, Regina Lions
L. Hausauer, Watrous

39.•1
40.1
41..1



~. Shumlic:k, Ca.skatoon TC"
A. Deneve, Re9in~ Legion
R. 1.nderson, ~'1innipeg ~'7ingg

neat 5

IN. Dunville, t'TynY::l­,. Jordan, Melfort

Heat 7

• Hutsal, Brandon Sundm·mers
tt. LeClair, Selkirk

p. Bculding, Kamsack
IC, l".ackintosh, 1-1elfcrt

Heat 9

"'0.

40.~
43.1
44.0

38.3
43..5

39.0
39.2
41..2

B. ~ierbicki, Winnipeg Wings
L. Sather, Wynyard
~. Tuepah, negina Lions

Heat 6

L. Erickson, Wynyard
11. Kanhai, Helfort
R. McPhail, Brandon Unattached

Heat a-
R. R:tvE!rS, SEJlkirk
Tv I,ee, t·annipeg Razorbacks

Heat 10

39.6
40.5
41.7

38.1
41..5
42.8

38.3
39.3

• Cole, Selkirk
ID.Orchison, N. B. Leg:i.on

SF 11--

41.0 G. Gowryluk, Selkirk
43 ~2 G. McConnell, N. B.. T.•eglon

R. Banga, Esterhazy
T. Koroluk, Yorkton

Semi Final

SF *2--

40.1
40.5
41.5

FINAL

• Rivers, Selkirk
• LeClair, Selkirk
• ~·'iitt, \'1innipeq T"Jinqs
Shumlick, Saskatoon TC

SF #3

E~ickson, Wynyard

B. Wierbecki, Winnipeg ~ings
2. Lv Erickson, ~~nyard

a. R. Riv~r~, Selkirk~. R. LeCla1r, Selkirk
I

roWN!LB Nl~NS 600 Yl\1U') 'fIr!ED SEC'J.1IONS
I' ••••

38.7
39.0
39 ~I)
39 ..6

39.3

38.8
38.9
39.3
39.4

B. Wierbecki, Nipnipeg Winqs
N~ Dunville I ~'1ynyard
r·1 •. Ht:r'j~aal, Brandon Sundowners
<';. Svinqel1. Saskatoon TC

38.8
39 ..2
39.9
40.7

Heat 1

Heat 3

Morrison, negina Lions
Stoddart, Neepawa
r,eClair, Selkirk
~1c"1a.hon, Brandon Rundowne.rs

l;

f:
I
· lavers, Selklrk
• Lee', W1.nnipeq Razorbacks
· lIutr.al, Brandon Sundo\tmers

1:18.4
1:18.4
1:18.9
1:19.3

1:18.0
1:19 ..9
1~25.9

Heat 2

~. Hutsal, Brandon Sun.downers
R ..McL~od, Regina Lions
N~ Yaskowich~ Wynyard
R. McPhail, Srandon Sundrnvners

Heat 4

D. Porter, Bismarck
H. Ulaszonek, Calgary Spartans
T. Jo:c'dan,!1elfort
P •.OtNeill, Brandon Sundowners

1:18.1
1:22.8
1:23.,6
1:24.7

1:17.9
1:18.7
1:25.8
1:27.5



Brandon Sundowners
Karasack
Calgary Spartans

lJtJ'lRl1J.!,.E MENS HEDLEY RI?'I,AY THIRD J'mJ\.;:, 20.l---~·_·~--.-----~:~;.-..-...~ lkirk 2;47.8
"katoonTC 2:50.1
l1nYard 2:50.9
10gina Lions 2:51.3

f' FINAL RESULTS~. Selkirk . ~2::~;;.8' ~

2. Brandon Sunm~oneT.s 2:49.7~.Saska~oonTC 2:50.1
14. Wynyard :?:50.9

~.ReginaLions 2:51.8boLLEGE AND OPEN r·!ENS 75 YARD

Hea~ 1""-~ -~.....

Heat 2

2:41.7
3:03.'­
D18.

Woodburyl Winnipeg Razorbacks
Couling, Brandon Unattached
Calder, U .•of S ..
Balzer, Bi3marck

8,,3
S,,5
8 .•7
8 ..a

Saini Finals~._-----

• Crouse, Bismarck
.• Russell, Garnet Way
if. Beally, Saskatoon TC

Heat 3

• Senger, Bismarok
'. Chact\n, Brandon Sundownars

T'..1ckert Bismarck

ro Sparvier, c:roo~ed Arro~l TC

~. ~at_~~.
G.

b.

Heat 7_.,,*.-c_

~. Tarasoff, Saskatoon RiversdaleR. Zerr, U. of S.•
k. Giles, U.• of S..
• Younq, t'7inl1ipeg Razorbacks

f Waldner, U. of s.
• Brmm., Calgary Chinook
• Baker, Regina Lione
• Crouse, Bismarck JC

8.6 To Baker, Regina Lions
9.1 .1. Brown, Calgary Chinook
9,.2 D. Sakolowski, ~felV'ille

Dc Salheim, Bismarck

Heat 4I'"

8.7 G. Renooen, U. of s.
8.8 M. Koltas, Bismarok
8.9 Ro. :r,ake, Regina
9 ..5 D" Bertram, Brandon Sundowners

Heat 6

8.4 D~ Burkel1, Saskatoon Riversdale
~ ..5 G. Filson, U. of s.
8.6 D~ Edgington, Regina Lions
8.9 s~ Merkel; Bismarck

Heat a

GQ Waldner, Dc of s.
L~ Howey, U ..of S.
J" Morrison, Winnipeg Razorbacks

SF 41\2.-....-...-

8..4 MQ Woodbury, Winnipeg Razorbacks
8 .•7 L .. HC'iI1'eyp tr .• of S"
8.9 D. Burkell~ Saskatoon Rivetadale
9.0 J~ Senger~ Bismarck

8.8
8.8
8.8
9.1

8.1
8.4
9.0
9.6

B.2
8 .•7
9.8
9••0

8.4
8.6
8.7

8.2
8.3
S.s
8•.7

g #3

• Redmen, U. of s.
T~~asoff, Saskatoon Riversdale

• Couling, Bra.ndon Unatt.aohed
· Filson, U. of S.

903 R. Zerr~ u. of s.
8.3 M. ~oltas, Bismarck
S.5 D~ Russell, Garner Way
3.8 G. Chacun, Brandon Sundo\~ers

8.•5
8.6
9.0

Scrat.ct:



C()J.:Lf:GE l~!.iLs ()Iil:';'i\J t-ili~{i:; TrrJ{) tl:rL}~ r I:c\",2.J..,---~._-------------_.._----_._-_ ..•--.•_ ..

Heat 1- Heat 2

. Riley, Washington State Unlv~
• Kochan, Washington State Univ.

'. ~1cr·1ahon, Brandon Sundm'lners
R. Williams, U. of s.

9~23.4
9:42.9
10:00..2
10:05.8

K. Yawney f Yo.ckton
M? Graham, Regina Lions
R. Brugger, Neepawa
M. Wat.herspoon, Hel~vi.lle

10:01.,
10:09.0
10:41.3
11::03.2

R. Riley, Nashingtoll S·tate U.
1. R.• Kochan, U. of'S.
2. W. McMahon, Brandon Sundowners
3. K. Yawney, Yorkton
4. R. Hilliams, U. of S.
5. M. Graham, Regina Liong

OPgN :1ENS HIGH ~1UM:P

FINAL RESULTS

Does not qualify 9:23.4
9 ~4;L 9

10:00.2
10: 01. 9
10:05 •.B
10:09.0

~ B.Polischuk,Regin.a Lionsfjv2Y1,'~..

2~ }/}:,.
Woodbury .•Winnipeg Razorbacks 610"

3~
B~Gillies,u.of S. 5'BY!

4,
Bq CobbelSaskatoon TC 5~8':

5,.

\,Yasko~lich f ~\!ynyard 5f4"
B.

Slover 1·San .Jose 6'(0 ",J

OPEN MENS LONG JUMP

DOBS NO'11 qUALIFY

1, H. r.'!ason. Simon Frase.r Un:tv 0

2. L. Giles. U. of s.
3. B. Polischuk, Regina Lions
4. T~~Baker, Regina Lions
5. E. GesYr U. of s.
6. D. Burkell, Saskatoon Unatt.

~OLLEGE AND OPEN MEN POLE VAULT

CanAdian Open: 17' In

~anadian Native~ 16' 2"
Baskatch~wan Native: 13' l~"

1. G. Filson, U. of S.
2. H. Krivoshei:n p Sask6'ttoon TC
3. 'J:. Bak.er! Regina Lions
4 Rn Schuler, U. of s.
r., B. Edgington, Regina Lions

D. Kramer j' Regina T.J.ior:.s

01~r,EGE .i\ND OPEN MEN SHOT

anadi.an Open: 65' 9~"
anadian Native: 641 4"
aska.tchewan Nai.:ive: 46 f Iii
aska-l:che~17an Open: 51 t ~"

23' IH
..,."!

8?~nld,,~
21'

3"
20'

9)~!I-"20~
9"

20'
5"

12! 6"
12'

<jt.to
~""212' J~~rt

11f

6':.
1'" 6/1.L

~i 1
6"

1. D•Yancey, Hino't A,FB 49'1~I
•t.2. L. Hislop,U .of s. 43?qkil., ~.

3.
j~.GallaysilSaskatoon Unatte39'-:"·/A'IIoJ "

45
E.Wf.'!at.h$rman,Reg1.na Leq1.0n32t11 3/4"

5.

MWoodburYtWinnipeg Razo!:."ba~~ks28!:~ 51",.0




